



Core Policyholder Application Form

Bonitas Members

Important note

Please complete and sign this form and return to your Broker who will submit to our administrators Kaelo on your behalf. Kaelo will only accept applications received by a broker. Applications received after the 15th of the current month will only be activated on the 1st of the following month.

Sanlam Gap email address: sanlamapps@kaelo.co.za.

A. Applicant Details	
I currently have Gap Cover with another provider but I wi If you have Gap Cover with another provider but wish to transfeperiods may apply. Plan Option:	sh to transfer my cover to Sanlam Gap through my employer sh to transfer my cover to Sanlam Gap
Sanlam Gap Core Sanlam Gap Core with Mediclinic Extender Benefit	
Salilain Sap Core with Medicilinic Extender Benefit	
Policy Start Date:	
First Name:	
Surname:	
ID Number (compulsory field):	Cellphone:
Gender:	Date of Birth:
Email:	
Address:	
Employer Details:	
Employer Name:	
Employer Branch:	Employee Number:

B. Insured Party Details:

Should you have dependants, please provide us with a copy of your Medical Scheme membership certificate. Cover will apply to you, your spouse and your children up to the maximum age of 26. Children will only be covered until they reach the age of 27. If any of your dependants are on another Medical Scheme, please provide a copy of their membership certificate. Financially dependant parents excluded.

First Name:	Surname:	Relationship:	Date of Birth/ ID Number:	Inception Date



C. Medical Scheme Cov	ver Detail					
Medical Scheme:		Option:				
Start date of Medical Scheme Memb	Start date of Medical Scheme Membership: DDMMYYYYY					
Membership Number:						
Please note that cover can only be granted if you are a member of a medical aid scheme and not health insurance. Health insurance policies are not medical aid schemes which are goverened by the Medical Schemes Act (No. 131 of 1998)						
D. Waiting Periods A 3 month General Waiting Period within a corporate group. All under from another Gap Cover provider to the control of th	rwriting will be waived f	or compulsory corporat	e groups. If you are trans	ferring your cover		
E. Debit Order Details (If your employer is deducting If you are responsible for the payment of your employer is paying the President Statement is Sanlam Gap and	ent of your Premium as nium on your behalf, ple	part of an employer gro	oup, please complete the I			
Account Name:		Account Number	:			
Branch Name:		Bank Name:				
Account Type:		Bank Code:				
Premium:						
Name and Surname of Premium Pay	/er:Single Under 60	Single Over 60	Family Under 60	Family Over 60		
Bonitas preferred Sanlam	R 185.00	R 355.00	R 311.00	R 622.00		
Gap Core 2024						
Mediclinic Benefit Extender	R 46.00	R 85.00	R 104.00	R 176.00		
Debit Order date: Please special list	15th 25th orise Centriq to draw ag levant Premiums be adju	last workin ainst the above bank ac usted, I hereby confirm t	g day count all amounts due to hat the adjusted amount	Centriq in terms of may be drawn from		
Premium Payer Signature: Debit order deductions or Paymen (This is dependent on the strike da			and 25th, 31st is collected	in arrears).		
F. Employer deduction Premium to be collected monthly i		payroll deduction:				



G. Broker Details
Broker House Name: Broker Code:
Broker Consultant Name:
H. Declaration
I,
Full Name: Signature:
Date: DDMMYYYY
POPIA Consent I consent to Centriq Insurance, and its operators, processing, and further processing, my personal information in accordance with the Protection of Personal Information Act, for the purposes of concluding, and performing in terms of,
this insurance contract. For further information please read our Privacy Notice, which can be found on www.centrig.co.za
Once signed, this application form should be returned to your servicing Broker.

This is not a Medical Scheme and the cover is not the same as that of a Medical Scheme. This Policy is not a substitute for Medical Scheme membership.

Kaelo Risk (Pty) Ltd is an authorised financial services provider (FSP 36931). Kaelo Risk (Pty) Ltd holds preference shares in Centriq Insurance Company Limited. Insurance Products are insured by Centriq Insurance Company Limited ("Centriq") a licensed non-life insurer and authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP 3417).

This document may not, in whole or in part, be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated, simplified, published or distributed in any way without the prior written consent of Centriq Insurance Company Limited.